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Predominate Grape or Grapes, Juice, Vintage, Year

Amateur Entrant Name Category Fruit Kit Made RS Other Descriptor, Info MEDAL
Sangiovese- 75%,
Cabernet Sauvignon -
A Eric Albetski & Fred Smith 310 25% 2014 D Amatuer - BEST IN SHOW
A Walter & Christine Pilz 313 Amarone ] 2016 D DOUBLE GOLD
Red Blend Bordeaux
A Norman Sholtis 317 Type 2013 D 80% Cab, 20% Merlot DOUBLE GOLD
Luke Capotosto & Barbara 75% Primitivo, 25% Petite
A Medeiros 313 Other Red Varieties 2014 D Sirah DOUBLE GOLD

Cabernet Sauvignon -
75%, Merlot - 20%, Petite

A Eric Albetski & Fred Smith 304 Sirah - 5% 2015 D GOLD
A Peter Flockhart 309 Pinot Noir 2014 D GOLD
Lodi Gold Old Vine
A Ted Creighton 311 Zinfandel G 2013 D GOLD
Other Style Red Bordeaux 80% Cabernet, 15% Petite
A James Callahan Wine Club 314 Blend 2013 D Verdot, 5% Syrah GOLD
Fred Dewald, Ed Kinkade, 67% Sangiovese, 33%
A Bill Austin, Joe DePaola 310 Sangiovese G 2014 D Merlot GOLD
80%- Zinfandel, 20%
A Defazio Cellars 601 Port 2015 S Blackberry Brandy GOLD
Mark Roulean & Michael
A Shea 304 Cabernet Sauvignon 2015 D Cabernet GOLD
A Leonard Statile 304 Cabernet Sauvignon 2014 D 85% Cab, 15% Merlot GOLD
Donald Cavanagh, Antimo Malbec (Chile)- 96%,
A Barbieri, & Sergio Maruschak 305 Malbec 2014 D Zinfandel (CA) - 4% GOLD

22% Cab, 22% Petite Sirah,

Donald Cavanagh, Antimo 11% Zin, 11% Merlot, 11%
A Barbieri, & Sergio Maruschak 318 Red Wine Blends 2012/2013 D Grenache, 23% Syrah GOLD
100% Apple Cider

A Nick Boulas 605 Meads 2015 D Pasteurized GOLD

A Walker Wine 307 Petite Sirah G 2011 100% Petite Sirah GOLD
75% Zinfandel, 25%

A Jeff Payette 110 Petite Sirah - California G 2014 D GOLD
Cabernet Sauvignon -

A Dennis Amerine 304 100% 2012 GOLD

Coconut Sauvignon Blanc

A Walter & Christine Pilz 703 75%, Moscato - 25% K 2016 S GOLD
A Eric & Jan Albetski 602 Tomato - 100% 2015 D GOLD
A Eric & Jan Albetski 603 Blueberry - 100% 2014 SS GOLD
A Steve Ellis 304 Cabernet Sauvignon 2010 D GOLD
A Ted Creighton 309 Pinot Noir 2014 D GOLD
Adam Martin, Brian Dudek, Cabernet Sauvignon -
A Chris Golas 304 100% 2015 D GOLD
Shawn Harlow & Garth
A Colegrove 306 Merlot 2014 D No Oak GOLD
Donald Cavanagh, Antimo 100% California Cabernet
A Barbieri, & Sergio Maruschak 304 Cabernet Sauvignon 2013 D Sauvignon GOLD
85% Cab, 8% Merlot, 7%
Petite Sirah - All Lanza
A Ed Pawlowski 304 Cabernet Sauvignon G 2014 D Grapes GOLD
A Joseph LeVasseur 205 Pinot Grigio 2015 D 100% Pinot Grigio GOLD
75% Cabernet, 15%
Luke Capotosto & Barbara Merlot, 10% Cabernet
A Medeiros 304 Cabernet Sauvignon 2014 D Franc GOLD
A Anthony Rafala 311 Zinfandel 2013 D GOLD
A Anthony Rafala 307 Petite Sirah 2013 D 98% PS, 2% PV GOLD
Eric Hendricks & Brian Lodi Zinfandel - 12 Months
A Summers 311 Zinfandel 2014 D French Oak GOLD
A Walter & Christine Pilz 313 Castel del Papa ] 2016 D SILVER
A Ten Szesc Wino Producenciti 310 Sangiovese G 2015 D Grape 100% SILVER
Fred Dewald, Ed Kinkade, 90% Primitivo (Zin), 10%
A Bill Austin, Joe DePaola 311 Zinfandel G 2014 D Cabernet SILVER
A Tim Nurse & Steve Anderson 309 Pinot Noir 2015 D 100% SILVER
A Fredrick M. Spina 307 Petite Sirah 2015 D 100% Petite Sirah SILVER
A Four O's 311 Zinfandel 2013 D SILVER
Vidale Blanc - 100%, 18%
A Gilman Mucaj 702 Ice Wine 2014 S RS SILVER
Donald Cavanagh, Antimo Chardonnay - California
A Barbieri, & Sergio Maruschak 201 Chardonnay (Un Oaked) 2015 D (100%) SILVER
White Varietals Dessert
A Douglas Calegari 700 Wine 2013 S 100% Sauvignon Blanc SILVER
A Walker Wine 313 Nebbiolo G 2009 100% Nebbiolo SILVER
A Sam Lee 203 Gewurztraminer - 100% ] 2016 D SILVER
A Dale Clemence 100 Pinot Grigio - 100% K 2015 D Master Vintner Kit SILVER
A Jeffery H Cruess 200 Grand Cru Chardonnay K 2015 SILVER

Bob Fischbach & Jeff
A Abbitello 101 Cayuga ] 2015 SS 100% Juice SILVER
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Richard & Julie Chalifoux
Charles DePinho

Ray Terlaga
Luke Capotosto & Barbara
Medeiros

Luke Capotosto & Barbara
Medeiros

Salvatore Nesci
Romolo Francesco
Robert Mack, Joseph Mack, &
Michael Finger
Mike Sorriento, Jim
Sorriento, and Scott
Pignatelli

Ten Szesc Wino Producenciti

Dennis |. Schmidt
Tim Nurse & Steve Anderson

Tim Nurse & Steve Anderson
Robert Morris

Arnie Schloeman

Donald Cavanagh, Antimo
Barbieri, & Sergio Maruschak

Douglas Calegari
Paul Barber

Paul Barber
Ken Johannsen

Ed Pawlowski
Luke Capotosto & Barbara
Medeiros
Anthony Rafala

Daniel Celentano
Bart Massey
Bart Massey

Steve Ellis
Michael A. Krenesky
Bob Fischbach & Jeff

Abbitello

James Callahan Wine Club

Christopher A. Coelho
Defazio Cellars
Fredrick M. Spina
Fredrick M. Spina
Four O's
Michael Seroussi
Anthony Rafala
Emmanuella Petrucci & Mark
Haskins
Eric Hendricks & Brian
Summers
Walker Wine

Jeff Payette

Eric Albetski & Fred Smith
Bart Massey
Peter Flockhart

Glenn Miele
Jeff Anderson
Gary McDonald
Bob Fischbach & Jeff
Abbitello

James Callahan Wine Club

Ten Szesc Wino Producenciti
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Red Hybrid Vinifera

Blends 2015
Other Style Red Blend NV

Chardonnay (Un Oaked) 2014

Red Bordeaux Style Blend 2013

Cabernet Franc 2014
Cabernet Sauvignon -

85%, Malbec - 15% G 2015

Cabernet Sauvignon G 2014
Cabernet Sauvignon -

100% 2014
Zinfandel 2015
Zinfandel G 2014

Black Cherry Concord
Grape Blend K 2014
Cabernet Sauvignon 2014
Petite Sirah 2014
Pinot Noir 2015
Red Wine Blends 2014
Varietal Rose 2015
Chardonnay (Un Oaked) G 2015
Malbec 2014
Sangiovese 2012
Barolo 2015
Cabernet Sauvignon G 2013
Red Varietals (Dessert) 2015
Other Red Varietals 2015
Red Hybrid Varietals 2012
Peach Concentrate K 2015
Concord G 2015
Syrah Port 2011
Sauvignon Blanc Rose K 2015
Petite Sirah G 2014
Other Style Red Blend 2014
Cabernet Sauvignon 2014
Zinfandel 2015
Cabernet Franc 2014
Sangiovese 2013
Zinfandel 2015
Riesling ] 2014
Cabernet Franc NV
Sauvignon Blanc 2016
Malbec 2014
Malbec G 2014
Chilean Cabernet
Sauvignon G 2015
Cabernet Sauvignon -
90%, Petite Sirah - 10% 2013
Pinot Noir K 2015
Blueberry - 100% 2015
Blend Other G NV
Malbec G 2013
White Hybrid Varietals 2015
Seyval ] 2015
Italian Style Red Blend 2014

Sangiovese G 2014
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60% Marcechal Foch, 40%
Petite Sirah
60% Cab, 40% Malbec

100% Chardonnay
60% Merlot, 30% Cab,
10% Cab Franc
90% Cabernet Franc, 5%
Merlot, 5% Cabernet
Sauvignon

100% Red Zinfandel
"Classic"

Grape 100%
50% Black Cherry, 50%
Concord Grape from
Welches Concentrate

100%
100%

349% Petite Sirah, 33%
Chilean Cabernet, 33% CT
Cabernet Franc

Merlot - California (100%)

100% Chardonnay Grapes
100% Malbec
80% Sangiovese, 20%
Petite Sirah
100% Barolo

79% Cab, 8% Malbec, 7%
Merlot, 6% Petite Verdot -
All Lanza Grapes

100% Wine Berry
Amarone
100% Home Grown
Marquette Grapes, Alch
12.5%

100% Grapes

47% Primitivo, 47% Petite
Sirah, 6% Mourved
70% Cab, 20% Shiraz, 10%
Mixed Black
100% Zinfandel
100% Cabernet Franc
100% Sangiovese

100% Riesling Juice
75% CF (CT), 25% PV
100% Chilean Sauvignon
Blanc Juice
Chilean Malbec, French Oak
12-Months
100% Malbec

50% Fox Grape, 50%
Blackraspberry
100% Grapes
Traminette - 100%

100% Juice
63% Sangiovese, 37%

Primitivo

Grape 100%

SILVER
SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER
SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER
SILVER

SILVER
SILVER

SILVER

SILVER
SILVER

SILVER
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE
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Mark Delude
Dan Camerota & Carl Warren

Gary Gross
Fredrick M. Spina
Southside Social Club
Mark Roulean & Michael
Shea
Arnie Schloeman

Arnie Schloeman
Vineyard On The Hill

Michael Seroussi

Michael Seroussi
Luke Capotosto & Barbara
Medeiros
Anthony Rafala

Daniel Celentano
Bob Elliot/Bill Meserve

Leonard Kostek
Leonard Kostek
Salvatore Nesci

Dale Clemence
Dale Clemence
Dale Clemence
Jeffery H Cruess
Romolo Francesco
Adam Martin, Brian Dudek,
Chris Golas

William Pinamang
William Pinamang
Mark Delude

Scott Fracher & Mike McPhee
Nick Morello & Joseph
Gonfriddo

Michael Triba

Michael Triba
Fred Dewald, Ed Kinkade,
Bill Austin, Joe DePaola
Dave Okrongly, John Meegan,
Chris Pagano, Nels
Christianson

lllya Azaroff, Alexei Azaroff, &
Gregor Azaroff

Gary Gross
Roger Lepage & Mitchel
Smith
Paul Barber
Sante Isopo & Sons

Michael Seroussi
Luke Capotosto & Barbara
Medeiros

Harry Petrucci
Jeffery H Cruess
William Pinamang
Jeff Anderson

Christopher A. Coelho

Dan Camerota & Carl Warren
Southside Social Club
Mark Roulean & Michael
Shea
Douglas Calegari

Michael Seroussi
Ben Brown

201
210
313
309
307

305
303

601
101

318

500

301
200

101
101

103
103
304
212
211
101
306
305
319
304
313
311
318
319
305
320

106

309

314

318
313
310
320
503
305
318
307
200
320
304

305
313

205
304

503
309
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Chardonnay 2015
Viognier 2012
Other Red Varietals 1 2014
Pinot Noir 2013
Petite Sirah 2010
Malbec 2015
Cabernet Franc 2014
Port 2013
White Hybrid Varieties 2013
Other Red Wine Blends 2014
White Zinfandel 1 2014
Carmenere 2014
Chardonnay 2012
White Hybrid Varietals 2015
Cayuga - 100% 2015
Crimson Cabernet - 100% 2014
Crimson Cabernet - 100% 2015
Cabernet Sauvignon -
85%, Malbec - 15% G 2014
Riesling - 90%,
Traminette- 10% K 2015
Symphony - 100% K 2014
Cayuga - 100% 2015
Grand Cru Merlot K 2012
Malbec G 2013
Italian Style Red Blend 2015
Cabernet Sauvignon K 2016
Lambrusco K NV
Zinfandel 2015
Red Blends 2015
Italian Style Red Blend 2015
Malbec G 2014
Syrah G 2014
Native American Red
Blends G 2014
Pinot Noir 2015
Other Red Style Red
Blends 2011
Other Red Wine Blends 2015
Montelpulciano 2015
Sangiovese 2015
Syrah 2014
All Others (Blush) ] 2014
Malbec 2014
Other Red Blends 2015
Grand Cru Petite Sirah K 2014
Chardonnay K NV
Syrah G 2014
Cabernet Sauvignon 2015
Malbec 2013
Other Red Varietals 2010
Pinot Grigio 2015
Cabernet Sauvignon 2012
All Others (Blush) 1 2014
Pinot Noir K 2015
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Unoaked, 100%
Chardonnay
50/50 Juice/Grapes -
100% Viognier
100% Italian Amarone
Juice
100% Pinot Noir

Malbec
100%
100% Chilean Cabernet
Port
100% Cayuga
50% Red Zinfandel, 50%
Merlot
100% White Zinfandel
from Juice
90% Carmenere, 10%
Cabernet - Chile

100% Home Grown Cayuga
White, Alch 11%, Used
"Sweet Reserve" for adding
sweetness after
fermentation

Master Vintner Kit
Master Vintner Kit

Cabernet Sauvignon - 10%,
Sangiovese 90%
Cabernet Sauvignon All
Juice Kit
Lambrusco All Juice Kit
100% Zinfandel
Cab Sav 40%, Zinfandel
40%, Merlot 15%, Petite
Verdot 5%

70% Sangiovese, 30% Old
Vine Zinfandel

100%, Aged in French Oak

100%, Aged in French Oak
50% Sanigovese, 45%
Merlot, 5% Cabernet
100% Pinot Noir - made
with Lanza Suisun Valley
Grapes
50% Cabernet, 45%
Merlot, 5% Petite Verdot -
Let it breath for a few
minutes

60% Chilean Merlot, 40%
Vermont Frontenac

100% Montelpulciano
100% Sangiovese
100% Syrah
50% White Zin, 50%
Moscato
90% Malbec, 10%
Cabernet - Chile

66% Zinfandel, 33% Shiraz

Chardonnay All Juice Kit
100% Grapes

100% Cabernet Sauvignon
50/50 Juice/Grapes -25%
Cab, 75% Malbec
Ruby Cabernet

Pinot Grigio
100% Cabernet Grapes
50% White Zin, 50%
Moscato
Wine Expert Kit

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE



Commercial

Dominic Agnese
Dominic Agnese
Dominic Agnese

Dominic Agnese

Dominic Agnese
Daivd Jammalo
Richard Vermette

Richard Vermette

Dominic Agnese

Dominic Agnese

Richard Vermette

Richard Vermette

Entrant Name
Amanda Brackett -

Southern Connecticut Wine
Company

Amanda Brackett - Southern
Connecticut Wine Company
Whipple Tree Winery
Sharon & Sandi Misasi
(Created at the Southern
Connecticut Wine Company)
Whipple Tree Winery
Broken Creek Vineyard
Brignole Vineyards
Whipple Tree Winery
Brignole Vineyards

Whipple Tree Winery

Whipple Tree Winery

Averill House Vineyard

Sunset Hill Vineyard - Matt
Caruso & Donna Moore

Caret Cellars

Broken Creek Vineyard

Caret Cellars
Whipple Tree Winery
Whipple Tree Winery

Whipple Tree Winery

Whipple Tree Winery

Whipple Tree Winery

Whipple Tree Winery

Whipple Tree Winery
Broken Creek Vineyard

Sunset hill Vineyard - Matt
Caruso & Donna Moore

309

303

304

212

308

304

Category

315

502

316

107
502
207
300

319

603

200

108

603
101

Pinot Noir
Cabernet Franc
Cabernet Sauvignon

Pinot Noir

Red Wine Blends
Syrah
Viognier

Cabernet Sauvignon

Sangiovese

White Hybrid Vinifera
Blend

Petite Verdot

Cabernet Sauvignon

Predominate Grape or
Fruit

Other Red Blends

Rhone Style Red Blends

Rose

Red Bordeaux Style Blend
Pineapple Sauvignon
Blanc
‘White Hybrid Vinifera
Blend
Rose Blend
Riesling
Barbera
Italian Style Red Blend

Other (Cranberry-Shiraz)

Fortified Wines

Chardonnay (Un Oaked)

Chardonnay

Red Hybrid Blend

Red Varietals (Dessert)
Valpolicella - 100%
Bordeaux Style Blend

Sangiovese - 100%

Italian Style Red Blend

Pinot Noir

Sangria

Red Fruit Wine
White Hybrid Varietal

Cabernet Franc

Grapes, Juice,
Kit

MUSTO WINE GRAPE COMPANY, LLC
Juiceq *Laps.com

2013
2013

2014

2015
2015
2015

2015

2013

2013

Vintage, Year
Made

2015

2014

2016

2014
2016
2014
2015
2016
2015

2016

2015

2014

2015

2014

2015
2015
2016

2015

2015

2016
2014

2014

D

RS

100% Lanza Pinot Noir
Grapes
100% Lanza Cabernet
Franc Grapes
100% Lanza Cabernet
Sauvignon Grapes
100% Lanza Pinot Noir
Grapes
Wine Expert LE Kit -
Mosaic - Merlot, Zinfandel,
Petite Sirah & Cabernet
Sauvignon
100% Syrah
Chile

95% Cabernet Sauvignon,
5% Petite Verdot - California
100% Lanza Sangiovese
Grapes

Gewurztraminer, Muscat -
Wine Expert LE Kit
100% Petite Verdot -

California

94% Cabernet Sauvignon,
6% Malbec - California

Other Descriptor, Info

"The Dark & Dirty" -
Merlot, Petite Sirah,
Toroldego Blend

"The College Fund" - Syrah,
Grenache, Zinfandel, and
Mourvedre Blend
1/3 Riesling, 1/3 SB, 1/3
PN Blend

Cab, Merlot, Cabernet
Franc
1 Pineapple, 6gal SB Juice,
Fruit forward SB

Cayuga/Riesling Blend

100% Riesling
100% Barbera
Toscana Juice, Dry, Smotth,
Handracked
100% Shiraz infused with
cranberry
Sweet Cherries 90%,
Concord Grape
Concentrate - 10%

100% Chardonnay
100% Chardonnay - 4
months American Oak

Marquette - 94%,
Dornfelder- 3%,
Chancellor - 3%

Chamborcin-95%, Niagara-
5% - "Rivah Red" - 6% RS
Handracked, medium
bodied, woodsy notes
1/2 Cab, 1/3 Merlot, 1/3
Shiraz
Slightly smoky, salty -
handracked

Amarone Juice, Bold with
fig notes and mocha finish

Handracked, Aromatic, Dry
100% Merlot infused w/
sweet orange and black
cherry
90% Shiraz, 10%
Raspberry - smooth, easy
to drink
Vidal Blanc

100% Cabernet Franc

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

MEDAL

Commercial - BEST IN SHOW

DOUBLE GOLD

GOLD

GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
SILVER
SILVER
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE
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Caret Cellars

Caret Cellars
Brignole Vineyards

Brignole Vineyards
Winterhawk Vineyards

Caret Cellars

Brignole Vineyards

319

212

313

212
311

306

101

Italian Style Red Blend

Other White Blends
Other Read Varietals

Other White Blends
Zinfandel

Merlot

White Hybrid Varietals

MUSTO WINE GRAPE COMPANY, LLC
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2014

2015

2014

2015
2013

2014

2015

SS

D

Sangiovese - 80%, Merlot-
10%, Cab -10% - "Super
Tuscan Sangiovese" -
French, America,
Hungraian Oak - 10
Months
65% Viognier, 35%
Chardonnay (All SS),
1%RS, "Bay Blu"
100% Sagrantino
70% Cayuga/ 30%
Chardonnay Blend
California
Merlot - 100% - 10 months
French Oak

"White Tip" - 100% Cayuga

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE



